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HILLIS CLARK MARTIN & PETERSON P.S.  
Louis D. Peterson, WSBA #5776 
Michael R. Scott, WSBA #12822 
Hillis Clark Martin & Peterson P.S.  
Seattle WA 98101-2925 
Telephone:  (206) 623-1745 
Facsimile:  (206) 623-7789 
Email:  lou.peterson@hcmp.com; 

michael.scott@hcmp.com  
Attorneys for Plaintiff Matthew J. Vickery 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

SAN JOSE DIVISION 

In re: FACEBOOK INTERNET TRACKING 
LITIGATION 

 

 
MDL Case No. 5:12-md-02314 EJD 

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS 
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TO:  CLERK OF THE COURT AND ALL PARTIES OF RECORD 

 PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT the address of Hillis Clark Martin & Peterson P.S. 

will change effective Tuesday, July 5, 2016. The old address is: 1221 Second Avenue, 

Suite 500 Seattle, WA 98101.  The new address is: 

Hillis Clark Martin & Peterson P.S.  
999 Third Avenue, Suite 4600 
Seattle, WA 98104 

The telephone numbers, fax number, and email addresses remain the same. Please update 

your records to reflect this change of address. 

 DATED this 29th day of June, 2016. 

 HILLIS CLARK MARTIN & PETERSON P.S.  

 By  s/ Michael R. Scott  
 Louis D. Peterson, WSBA #5776 

Michael R. Scott, WSBA #12822 
Hillis Clark Martin & Peterson P.S.  
Seattle WA 98101-2925 
Telephone:  (206) 623-1745 
Facsimile:  (206) 623-7789 
Email:  lou.peterson@hcmp.com; 

michael.scott@hcmp.com  

 Attorneys for Plaintiff Matthew J. Vickery 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on the 29th day of June, 2016, I electronically filed the foregoing 

with the Clerk of the Court using the CM/ECF system which will send notification of such 

filing to the following:  

Daniel W. Bishop , II - dbishop@bishoplondon.com 

Heather Marie Bonnet-Hebert - heather@msb-atty.com 

Margery S. Bronster - mbronster@bhhawaii.net,cindy@bhhawaii.net 

Matthew Dean Brown - brownmd@cooley.com,rmugnani@cooley.com 

Mark P Bryant - 
mark.bryant@bryantpsc.com,joe.roark@bryantpsc.com,christina.ellegood@bryant
psc.com 

Peter F Burns - pfburns@bcmlawyers.com 

Brian L Campbell - blcampb@hotmail.com 

Mario Man-Lung Choi - mchoi@kaplanfox.com 

William Mitchell Cunningham , Jr- 
wmcunningham@bcmlawyers.com,jrobinson@bcmlawyers.com,TBunn@bcmlaw
yers.com 

Michael Reese Davis - 
mdavis@hymeldavis.com,rfalgoust@hymeldavis.com,dkemp@hymeldavis.com 

Conal Fergus Doyle- 
conal@willoughbydoyle.com,conalfdoyle@yahoo.com,conal@conaldoylelaw.com 

Barry R Eichen - beichen@njadvocates.com 

Linda M. Fong - lfong@kaplanfox.com 

Frederic S. Fox - FFox@kaplanfox.com 

James Patrick Frickleton - jimf@bflawfirm.com 

Michael K Fultz - mfultz@metzbailey.com 

Eric H. Gibbs - 
ehg@classlawgroup.com,amz@girardgibbs.com,amv@girardgibbs.com,amm@cla
sslawgroup.com,sal@classlawgroup.com,ccc@classlawgroup.com,stevelopez@cla
sslawgroup.com,ds@girardgibbs.com,gam@girardgibbs.com,mls@classlawgroup.
com,rcs@classlawgroup.com 

Lionel Zevi Glancy - lglancy@glancylaw.com 

Marc Lawrence Godino - mgodino@glancylaw.com,info@glancylaw.com 

Mark Chandler Goldenberg - mark@ghalaw.com 
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Stephen M Gorny - steve@gornylawfirm.com,mary@gornylawfirm.com 

Stephen G. Grygiel - sgrygiel@mdattorney.com 

Jeffrey Gutkin - 
gutkinjm@cooley.com,moyespe@cooley.com,mmilana@cooley.com,kwong@coo
ley.com,kpeterson@cooley.com,rmugnani@cooley.com,pmines@cooley.com,mbe
rnstein@cooley.com,brownmd@cooley.com 

Tim P. Hartdegen - thartdegen@hymeldavis.com 

Jennifer L. Harwood - jharwood@keefebartels.com 

Robert M. Hatch - rhatch@bhhawaii.net,barbara@bhhawaii.net 

L.J. Hymel - ljhymel@hymeldavis.com 

Richard P. Ieyoub - rieyoub@hotmail.com 

John E. Keefe , Jr - jkeefe@keefebartels.com 

Paul R. Kiesel - 
Kiesel@kbla.com,jmendez@kbla.com,koncius@kbla.com,narutunyan@kbla.com,
smendoza@kbla.com,jsalgueiro@kbla.com,sduenas@kbla.com,aabgaryan@kbla.c
om 

Laurence D. King - 
lking@kaplanfox.com,spowley@kaplanfox.com,nlee@kaplanfox.com 

Alice London - 
alondon@bishoplondon.com,agoldberg@bishoplondon.com,dbishop@bishoplond
on.com 

Andrew Stephan Lyskowski - ALyskowski@OzarkLawCenter.com 

Peter S Mackey - psmackey@bcmlawyers.com,jmcneill@bcmlawyers.com 

Mark S Mandell - msmandell@msb-atty.com,msb@msb-atty.com 

Zachary M Mandell - zmandell@msb-atty.com 

Michelle L. Marvel - mmarvel@bflawfirm.com 

Henry A Meyer , III- hameyer@mac.com 

Grant Rahmeyer - 
grahmeyer@stronglaw.com,sgarner@stronglaw.com,lburns@stronglaw.com,karla
b@stronglaw.com 

Emily Ward Roark - emily.roark@bryantpsc.com,christina@bryant.law 

Edward D Robertson , III- krobertson@bflawfirm.com 

Edward D. Robertson , Jr- chiprob@earthlink.net,lisagroves@earthlink.net 

Thomas P Rosenfeld - 
tom@ghalaw.com,lisas@ghalaw.com,jwoodward@ghalaw.com 
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Michael S Schwartz - mschwartz.ri@gmail.com 

David Shelton - david@davidsheltonpllc.com 

David A. Straite - 
dstraite@kaplanfox.com,ffox@kaplanfox.com,wgomes@kaplanfox.com,david@st
raite.com 

Stephen T. Sullivan , Jr- ssullivan@keefebartels.com 

Reginald Von Terrell - reggiet2@aol.com 

Jonathan Will Thames - jthames@archernorris.com,dtatmon@archernorris.com 

Elizabeth C. Thomas - elizthomas@bresnan.net 

Jon A Tostrud - jtostrud@tostrudlaw.com,acarter@tostrudlaw.com 

Adam Christopher Trigg - atrigg@cooley.com,jcorrell@cooley.com 

Mary Doerhoff Winter - marywinter@earthlink.net 

Kyle Christopher Wong - 
kwong@cooley.com,ncooper@cooley.com,ccornell@cooley.com 

Joel Grant Woods - gw@grantwoodspc.net 

Daryl Lee Zaslow - dzaslow@njadvocates.com 

 DATED this 29th day of June, 2016 at Seattle, Washington. 

By___s/ Michael R. Scott ____________ 
Michael R. Scott, WSBA #12822 
1221 Second Avenue, Suite 500 
Seattle WA 98101-2925 
Telephone:  (206) 623-1745 
Facsimile:  (206) 623-7789 
Email:  michael.scott@hcmp.com  

 
 
 


